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Company City State Website 

AEi Systems Los Angeles CA www.aeng.com 
Aerojet Rocketdyne Sacramento CA www.rocket.com 
Aerospace El Segundo CA www.aerospace.org 
AeroVironment, Inc. Monrovia CA www.avinc.com 
ARES Corporation Burlingame CA www.arescorporation.com 
Astrobotic Pittsburgh PA www.astrobotic.com 
Astronautics Corporation of America Milwaukee WI www.astronautics.com 
Orbital ATK  Minneapolis MN www.orbitalatk.com 

 Ausco, Inc Port Washington NY www.auscoinc.com 
BAE Systems* Farnborough England www.baesystems.com 
Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp. Boulder CO www.ballaerospace.com 
Barnes Aerospace Windsor CT www.barnesaero.com 
BE Aerospace, Inc. Wellington FL www.beaerospace.com 
Beechcraft Wichita KS www.beechcraft.com 
Bigelow Aerospace North Las Vegas NV www.bigelowaerospace.com 
Blue Origin Kent WA www.blueorigin.com 
Boeing Chicago IL www.boeing.com 
CAE* Montreal Quebec www.cae.com 
Cobham Dartmouth Nova Scotia www.cobham.com 
Curtiss-Wright Corporation Parsippany NJ www.curtisswright.com 
Dassault Falcon Jet Corp. South Hackensack NJ www.dassaultfalcon.com 
DRS Technologies Parsippany NJ www.drs.com 
Ducommun Incorporated Carson CA www.ducommun.com 
DynCorp International Falls Church VA www.dyn-intl.com 
Eaton Aerospace Cleveland OH www.eaton.com 
Elliott Aviation Moline IL www.elliottaviation.com 
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Embraer Fort Lauderdale FL www.embraer.com 
Esterline Technologies Bellevue WA www.esterline.com 
QinetiQ Waltham MA www.qinetiq-na.com 
GE Aviation Cincinnati OH www.geaviation.com 
GE Aviation Kent WA www.geaviation.com 
General Atomics Aeronautical Systems, Inc. San Diego CA www.ga-asi.com 

 General Dynamics Falls Church VA www.generaldynamics.com 
GKN Aerospace Hazelwood MO www.gkn.com  
Groen Brothers Aviation, Inc. Salt Lake City UT www.groenaeronautics.com  
HEICO Aerospace Hollywood FL www.heico.com 
Honeywell Morristown NJ www.honeywell.com 
Innovative Solutions & Support, Inc. Exton PA www.innovative-ss.com 
Insitu Bingen WA www.insitu.com 
Kaman Corporation Bloomfield CT www.kaman.com 
KinetX, Inc. Tempe AZ www.kinetx.com 
L-3 Communications Carrolton TX www.l-3com.com 
LAI Scottsdale AZ www.laico.com 
LiftPort Group Bremerton WA www.liftport.com 
LMI Aerospace, Inc. St. Charles MO www.lmiaerospace.com 
Lockheed Martin Bethesda MD www.lockheedmartin.com 
Loral Space & Communications Inc. New York City NY www.loral.com 
Elbit Systems Fort Worth TX www.elbitsystems-us.com 
Marotta Montville NJ www.marotta.com 
McKechnie Aerospace Irvine CA www.hartwellcorp.com 
Miro Technologies, Inc. La Jolla CA www.mirotechnologies.com 
Moog Inc. East Aurora NY www.moog.com 
National Machine Group Stow OH www.nationalmachinegroup.com 
Nordam Tulsa OK www.nordam.com 
Northrop Grumman Los Angeles CA www.northropgrumman.com 
Pratt & Whitney East Hartford CT www.pw.utc.com 
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Precision Castparts Corp. Portland OR www.precast.com 
QinetiQ Waltham MA www.qinetiq-na.com 
Raytheon Waltham MA www.raytheon.com 
Rocketplane Global, Inc. Oklahoma City OK www.rocketplane.com 
Rockwell Collins Cedar Rapids IA www.rockwellcollins.com 
Rolls-Royce Indianapolis IN www.rolls-royce.com 
Scaled Composites, LLC Mojave CA www.scaled.com 
Sikorsky Stratford CT www.sikorsky.com 
Spaceflight Seattle WA www.spaceflight.com/ 
Spirit AeroSystems Wichita KS www.spiritaero.com 
ST Aerospace Mobile AL www.staero.aero 
Textron Providence RI www.textron.com 
Textron Systems Hunt Valley MD www.textronsystems.com  
Triumph Aerostructures - Vought Aircraft Division Wayne PA www.triumphgroup.com 
United Technologies Hartford CT www.utc.com 
UTC Aerospace Systems Charlotte NC www.utcaerospacesystems.com 
* although not headquartered in the US, has facilities  here 
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